Anamchara Stables Horse Camp 2021 Registration

Please select a camp week

0	June 21 – 25	9 AM - 3 PM	\$450
0	July 5 – July 9	9 AM - 3 PM	\$450
0	July 19 – 23	9 AM - 12 PM	\$280 - Half-day
0	July 26 – 31	9 AM - 3 PM	\$450
0	August 2 - 7	9 AM - 3 PM	\$450
0	August 16 – 20	9 AM - 3 PM	\$450

Camp hours are 9 am - 3 pm. Please mark here if you need before- and/or after-care for your child Before-care o After-care 0

Before- or after care provided at \$15 per hour

Camper's Name:	Age:
----------------	------

Please indicate riding level:

Beginner o Has ridden a few times o Intermediate rider 0

Parent/Guardian Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Telephone: Home: _____ Office: _____ Cell: _____

In Emergency call: _____ Parent/Guardian email: _____

Medical Insurance Carrier and policy number:

Does your child have any allergies which could interfere with her being around horses?

Does your child have special needs that our staff should know about?

Is there anything we should know about your child in the context of a horse camp?

A non-refundable deposit of \$150 is required to reserve a space. The balance is due at the start of the first day of camp. Make checks payable to **Anamchara Stables**.

Signature of Parent/Guardian

Date

Please send registration, liability release, and \$150 deposit to Anamchara Stables P.O. Box 782 North Plains, OR 97133

ANAMCHARA STABLES LLC

LIABILITY RELEASE AGREEMENT FOR EQUINE ACTIVITIES ORS 30.687 TO 30.697

THE UNDERSIGNED ASSUMES THE UNAVOIDABLE RISKS INHERENT IN ALL HORSE-RELATED ACTIVITIES, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO BODILY INJURY AND PHYSICAL HARM TO HORSE, RIDER, AND SPECTATOR.

In consideration, therefore, for the privilege of riding and/or working around horses at Anamchara Stables, located at Hillsboro, Oregon, or at any other venue in which the undersigned is associated with Anamchara Stables LLC, **the Undersigned does hereby agree to hold harmless and indemnify Anamchara Stables LLC**, their agents, and assignees and further release them from any liability or responsibility for accident, damage, injury or illness to the Undersigned or to any horse owned by the Undersigned or to any family member or spectator accompanying the Undersigned on the premises of Anamchara Stables, or any other venue pursuant to the limitations set forth in Oregon Revised Statutes concerning actions arising out of equine activities ORS 30.687 to 30.697.

"Inherent risks of equine activities" shall mean those dangers or conditions, which are an integral part of equine activities, including but not limited to:

1) The propensity of any equine to behave in ways that my result in injury, harm or death to persons on or around them and/or damage to property in their vicinity;

2) The unpredictability of an equine's reaction to such things as sounds, sudden movement and unfamiliar objects, persons or other animals;

3) Certain hazards such as surface and subsurface objects;

4) Collisions with other equines, animals, people and objects;

5) The potential of a participant to act in a negligent manner that may contribute to injury to the participant or others, such as failing to maintain control over the equine or to act within his or her ability.

I acknowledge that I have read this Release Agreement, agree to be bound by its terms, and understand the inherent risks in equine activities as set forth in this document. If I am an adult signing on behalf of a minor child I acknowledge I have authority to sign the document on bheqalf of the minor and I agree to hold harmless and indemnify Anamchara Stables LLC, from any and all claims on behalf of the minor covered herein.

CAMPER'S NAME

SIGNATURE OF PARENT

PRINTED NAME